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July 2017

CLASS SKILL LEVEL ROOM

Sat 1-Jul 1:00 PM ¡¡¡En sus marcas, listos, AHORA!!! Webinar Beginner B1 Lab

Mon 3-Jul 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Wed 5-Jul 11:00 AM Ask Your United States Research Question Webinar Beginner MF-B

Thur 6-Jul 10:00 AM
Searching for Place Name Information in the Online Meyers 
German Gazetteer Webinar

Beginner MF Lab

Thur 6-Jul 11:00 AM
Calendar Changes in German, Dutch, and French Research 
Webinar

Intermediate MF Lab

Thur 6-Jul 1:00 PM
British Case Study and Your British Research Questions 
Answered Webinar 

Beginner B2 Lab 

Mon 10-Jul 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Tue 11-Jul 11:00 AM
Tips and Tricks for Using FamilySearch’s Historical Records 
Webinar

Intermediate MF Lab

Tue 11-Jul 1:00 PM
Irish Research: Importance and Use of Census Substitutes! 
Webinar

Intermediate B2 Lab 

Tue 11-Jul 3:00 PM FamilySearch Wiki: Denmark, Norway, Sweden Webinar Beginner MF-B

Wed 12-Jul 10:00 AM
Indexing Reviewer Training Class (English language) Webinar 
(1½ hrs)

Beginner MF-Lab

Wed 12-Jul 11:00 AM
Introduction to Chinese Genealogy Webinar (Chinese Speaking)

Beginner B1 Lab

Wed 12-Jul 1:00 PM Tracing British Ancestry at Ancestry.co.uk Webinar Beginner B2 Lab 

Wed 12-Jul 6:30 PM
Indexing Reviewer Training Class (English language) Webinar 
(1½ hrs)

Beginner B1 Lab

Thur 13-Jul 11:00 AM United States Naturalization Records Webinar Beginner MF-B

Sat 15-Jul 10:00 AM
Boy Scout Genealogy Merit Badge (1½ hrs) To register go to 
http://bit.ly/2eDQGhD 

Beginner 2S Lab

Sat 15-Jul 1:00 PM Recursos genealógicos de Chile Webinar Beginner B1 Lab

Mon 17-Jul 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner MF Lab

Mon 17-Jul 1:00 PM
The Joy of Ancestral Discoveries Before England’s Civil 
Registration Using FamilySearch.org Webinar 

Beginner B2 Lab 

Tue 18-Jul 1:00 PM Starting Family Tree: Open Questions & Answers Webinar Beginner MF-C

Thur 20-Jul 1:00 PM
Tracing Your Scottish Ancestry via Scotlandspeople.gov.uk 
Webinar 

Beginner B2 Lab 

DATE / TIME
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Tue 25-Jul 11:00 AM Danish Tax Records Webinar Intermediate MF-B

Thur 27-Jul 11:00 AM Planning and Implementing a Research Trip Webinar Beginner MF-B

Mon 31-Jul 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner MF Lab

For a list of monthly classes, visit our website: http://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule

To find the class webinar links visit https://familysearch.org/wiki/en/Family_History_Library
 and go to Classes and Online Webinars.
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